
CSL 2

Tgl : 09.07.2021 Tgl : 10.07.2021

Klp 1

Klp 8

dr. Wiwit Ida Chahyani, Sp.S Klp 2

dr. Mieke Marindawati, Sp.PA Klp 3

dr. Moh. Labib, MPH Klp 4

Klp 5

Klp 7

dr. Rina Nurbani, M.Biomed Klp 6

CSL 1

Tgl : Tgl : 13.07.2021 Tgl : 14.07.2021

dr. Eddy Multazam, Sp.FK
Klp 1

Klp 2

Klp 8

dr. Syafarudin Fadly, Sp.M
Klp 3

dr. Adinta Anandani, Sp.MK
Klp 4 & 7

dr. Resiana Karnina, Sp.An
Klp 5 & 6

ABSENSI INSTRUKTUR  KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020-2021

dr. Gladys Dwiani Tinovella T, M.Pd.Ked

CSL 2

CSL 1

Instruktur

dr. Sugiarto, Sp.PA

dr. Eddy Multazam, Sp.FK

Instruktur



No Nama Nim Grade

1 DIINAR SYIFAA NAJDIIFAH 2017730036 A-

2 LALU AHMAD ASMAYADI 2017730062 A-

3 SONY ADITYA RIZKI SIANTURI 2017730115 B

4 AFIIFAH FABRIANTY 2018730001 A-

5 ALFI LIANI SAKINAH 2018730003 B+

6 ALFIANA ADHITIA S 2018730004 B+

7 AMIRA LAYYINA SALSABIELA 2018730005 B

8 ANDIENI NUR INSANI 2018730006 B+

9 ANDREZA RAGIL JUNINDRA 2018730007 B+

10 ANNISA GHOLIZA PUTRI 2018730009 B+

11 ANNAYA NOOR SABINA 2018730010 A-

12 ANNISA VIKA AUGUSTIA 2018730014 B+

13 ATHIRA AZHAR BUDIANI 2018730017 B+

14 AYU DIKA ANUGARAHWATI 2018730018 A-

15 AZIZA ISKHAKOVA 2018730020 B

16 CINDY SALSABILA MUHARANI 2018730023 B+

17 DAWUD MUZAKKI 2018730024 B+

18 DONY PRASETYA NUGRAHA 2018730025 B+

19 ELSA NADIA WAHYUNINGSIH 2018730027 A-

20 EVELIN WIDOWATI 2018730031 A-

21 FAIDAH FARIHATUL FAJRIYAH 2018730034 B+

22 FARRAS FAIRUZZAKIAH SULAEMAN 2018730035 A-

23 FILDZAH SITI GHASSANI 2018730038 A-

24 FIRNA DIANTHA ETIKA 2018730039 B+

25 HAMZAH HAIDAR 2018730041 A-

26 HANA FATHIAZZAHRA JAELANI 2018730042 B+

27 HANNA DESNIA IRFANI 2018730043 B

28 HARLI ZIHDAN KOTO 2018730044 B+

29 HASRI INDAH NUR ALFIANI 2018730046 A-

30 INDAH DWI ANUGRAH 2018730048 A-

NILAI AKHIR SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TA 2020-2021



31 INTAN KARLINA 2018730049 A-

32 IYAZA IMTIAZ 2018730050 B+

33 JENNY CALLISTA VAULINA 2018730052 B

34 LEGAWA ARIF KURNIA 2018730053 B+

35 LIANA RAHAYU 2018730054 B+

36 LISMANDASARI 2018730056 A-

37 LUTHFIYYAH ADELIA SUKMA 2018730057 A-

38 M RAFLY AULIA RASYID 2018730058 B+

39 M. RIZKY BAMBANG WIRATMOKO 2018730059 B+

40 MAYNALIZA NURUL AINI 2018730060 B

41 MELANI MAHARANI 2018730061 B-

42 MUHAMMAD ALFIAN NAUFAL 2018730064 A-

43 MUHAMMAD FAIRUZAKI 2018730066 B+

44 MUHAMMAD IKMAL SYAFI'I 2018730067 B+

45 MUHAMMAD INDO FUJI RAHMAN 2018730068 A-

46 MUSA RAMADHAN ELANG KAKUNG SISMADI 2018730071 B

47 MUTIARA FELLINA MAHARANI 2018730072 B+

48 NAILA DARRATU SA'DIYAH 2018730077 B+

49 NANDYA SATYANING RAHAYU 2018730078 B

50 NUR CHOMSATUN FASYAROFA THOIBAH 2018730080 B+

51 NUR RAHMAH SARI 2018730081 B

52 NUR SYAH FITRIYANA RAMADHANI 2018730082 B+

53 NURHALISA PUTRI 2018730083 B+

54 PELIA DESWITA 2018730084 A-

55 RAFIEDAH ISHMAH MAIMUNAH 2018730085 A-

56 RIFALDI ADHADI ARIPIN 2018730090 B+

57 RIZKA AWALIYAH 2018730091 B+

58 SALSABILA BRILLIANT WIDYADHANA 2018730095 B+

59 SARAH AGNIARAHMAH 2018730096 B+

60 SARAH SHABIYYAH AQILAH 2018730097 B+

61 SEFIA NABILA NUR AZMI TARIGAN 2018730098 B+

62 SHELINA RAHMADANI 2018730101 A-

63 SYIFA AMALIA KHAIRUNNISA 2018730105 B+

64 TAUFIK ISMAIL 2018730107 B+



65 TEUKU MUHAMMAD RIZQON AKBAR MULI 2018730108 D

66 TIARA SUCI ANGGRAINI 2018730109 B-

67 AGUNG YUSUP MAULANA 2018730111 A-

68 ANGGIE KHARISSA MIHADIE 2018730114 B+

69 DHEA CHARIENTANIA ERYANTI 2018730118 A-

70 DIAZ RESDYANUGRAHA 2018730120 A-

71 FARADILLAH SURYANDA 2018730123 B+

72 HIDLIR NUGRAHDI 2018730125 B+

73 INDAH WISNU SEKARWANGI 2018730126 B+

74 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RANA PUTRA D 2018730129 A-

75 MUTIARA ANNISYA 2018730131 A-

76 NUSAIBA DZATIRRAHMA 2018730132 B+

77 PUTRI APRILLIA 2018730134 A-

78 SEPTIARANI ARIFTETRI WIDIASESA 2018730138 A-

79 SHOLAHUDDIN AL FATIH 2018730141 B+

Jakarta, 16 Agustus 2021

Kordinator/Sekretaris Sistem Terapeutik

dr. Eddy Multazam, Sp.FK









Tgl : 9/7/2021         Tgl :13/7/2021          

2017730062 LALU AHMAD ASMAYADI HADIR HADIR

2018730058 M. RAFLY AULIA RASYID HADIR HADIR

2018730107 TAUFIK ISMAIL HADIR HADIR

2018730001 AFIIFAH FABRIANTY HADIR HADIR

2018730003 ALFI LIANI SAKINAH HADIR HADIR

2018730038 FILDZAH SITI GHASSANI HADIR HADIR

2018730039 FIRNA DIANTHA ETIKA HADIR HADIR

2018730078 NANDYA SATYANING RAHAYU HADIR HADIR

2018730080 NUR CHOMSATUN FASYAROFA THOIBAH HADIR HADIR

2018730118 DHEA CHARIENTANIA ERYANTI HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Sugiarto dr.Eddy M

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

Kelompok 1NIM
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus



Tgl : 9/7/2021         Tgl : 14/7/2021         

2017730115 SONY ADITYA RIZKI SIANTURI HADIR HADIR

2018730059 M. RIZKY BAMBANG WIRATMOKO HADIR HADIR

2018730108 TEUKU MUHAMMAD RIZQON AKBAR MULY X HADIR

2018730004 ALFIANA ADHITIA SAEPUDIN HADIR HADIR

2018730005 AMIRA LAYYINA SALSABIELA HADIR HADIR

2018730042 HANA FATHIAZZAHRA JAELANI HADIR HADIR

2018730043 HANNA DESNIA IRFANI HADIR HADIR

2018730081 NUR RAHMAH SARI HADIR HADIR

2018730082 NUR SYAH FITRIYANA RAMADHANI X HADIR

2018730123 FARADILLAH SURYANDA HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Wiwit Ida C dr.Gladys

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

NIM Kelompok 2
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus



Tgl : 9/7/2021         Tgl :13/7/2021          

2018730007 ANDREZA RAGIL JUNINDRA HADIR HADIR

2018730064 MUHAMMAD ALFIAN NAUFAL HADIR HADIR

2018730111 AGUNG YUSUP MAULANA X HADIR

2018730006 ANDIENI NUR INSANI HADIR HADIR

2018730009 ANNISA GHOLIZA PUTRI HADIR HADIR

2018730046 HASRI INDAH NUR ALFIANI HADIR HADIR

2018730048 INDAH DWI ANUGRAH HADIR HADIR

2018730083 NURHALISA PUTRI HADIR HADIR

2018730084 PELIA DESWITA HADIR HADIR

2018730126 INDAH WISNU SEKARWANGI HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Mieke M dr. Syafarudin F

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

NIM Kelompok 3
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus



Tgl : 9/7/2021         Tgl :13/7/2021          

2018730024 DAWUD MUZAKKI HADIR HADIR

2018730066 MUHAMMAD FAIRUZAKI HADIR HADIR

2018730120 DIAZ RESDYANUGRAHA HADIR HADIR

2018730010 ANNAYA NOOR SABRINA HADIR HADIR

2018730014 ANNISA VIKA AUGUSTIA HADIR HADIR

2018730049 INTAN KARLINA HADIR HADIR

2018730050 IYAZA IMTIAZ HADIR HADIR

2018730085 RAFIEDAH ISHMAH MAIMUNAH HADIR HADIR

2018730091 RIZKA AWALIYAH HADIR HADIR

2018730131 MUTIARA ANNISYA HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Moh.Labib dr. Adinta

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

NIM Kelompok 4
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus



Tgl : 9/7/2021         Tgl : 13/7/2021         

2018730025 DONY PRASETYA NUGRAHA HADIR HADIR

2018730067 MUHAMMAD IKMAL SYAFI'I HADIR HADIR

2018730125 HIDLIR NUGRAHDI HADIR HADIR

2018730017 ATHIRA AZHAR BUDIANI HADIR HADIR

2018730018 AYU DIKA ANUGARAHWATI HADIR HADIR

2018730052 JENNY CALLISTA VAULINA HADIR HADIR

2018730054 LIANA RAHAYU HADIR HADIR

2018730095 SALSABILA BRILLIANT WIDYADHANA HADIR HADIR

2018730096 SARAH AGNIARAHMAH HADIR HADIR

2018730132 NUSAIBA DZATIRRAHMA HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Eddy M dr.Resiana

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

NIM Kelompok 5
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus



Tgl : 9/7/2021         Tgl : 13/7/2021         

2018730041 HAMZAH HAIDAR HADIR HADIR

2018730068 MUHAMMAD INDO FUJI RAHMAN HADIR HADIR

2018730129 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RANAPUTRA D. HADIR HADIR

2018730020 AZIZA ISHAKOVA HADIR HADIR

2018730023 CINDY SALSABILA MUHARANI HADIR HADIR

2018730056 LISMANDASARI HADIR HADIR

2018730057 LUTHFIYYAH ADELIA SUKMA HADIR X

2018730097 SARAH SHABIYYAH AQILAH HADIR HADIR

2018730098 SEFIA NABILA NUR AZMI TARIGAN HADIR HADIR

2018730134 PUTRI APRILLIA HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Rina Nurbani dr.Resiana

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

NIM Kelompok 6
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus



Tgl : 10/7/2021         Tgl :13/7/2021          

2018730044 HARLI ZIHDAN KOTO HADIR HADIR

2018730071 MUSA RAMADHAN ELANG KAKUNG SISMADI HADIR HADIR

2018730141 SHOLAHUDDIN AL FATIH HADIR HADIR

2018730027 ELSA NADIA WAHYUNINGSIH HADIR HADIR

2018730031 EVELIN WIDOWATI HADIR HADIR

2018730060 MAYNALIZA NURUL AINI HADIR HADIR

2018730061 MELANI MAHARANI HADIR HADIR

2018730101 SHELINA RAHMADANI HADIR HADIR

2018730105 SYIFA AMALIA KHAIRUNNISA HADIR HADIR

2018730138 SEPTIARANI ARIFTETRI WIDIASESA HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Eddy M dr. Adinta

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

NIM Kelompok 7
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus



Tgl : 9/7/2021         Tgl : 13/7/2021         

2018730053 LEGAWA ARIF KURNIA HADIR HADIR

2018730090 RIFALDI ADHADI ARIPIN HADIR HADIR

2017730036 DIINAR SYIFAA NAJDIIFAH HADIR X

2018730034 FAIDAH FARIHATUL FAJRIYAH HADIR HADIR

2018730035 FARRAS FAIRUZZAKIAH SULAEMAN HADIR HADIR

2018730072 MUTIARA FELLINA MAHARANI HADIR HADIR

2018730077 NAILA DURRATU SA'DIYAH HADIR HADIR

2018730109 TIARA SUCI ANGGRAINI HADIR HADIR

2018730114 ANGGIE KHARISSA MIHADIE HADIR HADIR

Instruktur : dr.Sugiarto dr.Gladys 

ABSENSI KETERAMPILAN KLINIK

SISTEM TERAPEUTIK

SEMESTER GENAP TAHUN AKADEMIK 2020 / 2021

NIM Kelompok 8
Menulis Resep

Memberikan Terapi 

Infus


